TECTUS Transponder Datasheet

T ELCT LIS

Description:

IC type:

Physical:

Electrical:

Thermal:

Chemical:

Special:

Part number:

SPACE TAG 30mm 5557

5557 delivered in RF/64 ASK Manchester.

Diameter:

Thickness:

Hole:

Weight:

Material:

Operating Frequency:
Storage temperatures:
Operating temperatures:
Water immersion IP67
Aqueous solution of salts
Unleaded gasoline
Petroleum

Mineral and vegetable oil

30.00 mm

02.15 mm

03.20 mm

02.50 g
Polycarbonate
125 kHz

-40°C up to 90°C
-25°C up to 70°C

Upon request other chip technologies are available.

TAG-02-AA

SPACE TAG 30 MM
5557

+0.30 mm
+0.30 mm
+0.20 mm
+0.50 g

Dark Blue

+ 6 kHz

©TECTUS reserves the right to change any information or data in this document without prior notice. The distribution and the update of this document is not controlled. TECTUS declines all re-
sponsibility for the use of products with any other specifications but the ones mentioned above. Any additional requirement for a specific customer application has to be validated by the customer

himself at his own responsibility. Where application information is given, it is only advisory and does not form part of the specification.
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